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HRES 521
Expressing the sense of the House of Representatives with respect to the importance of having a census that
is complete and accurate.

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Government Operations and Politics
Introduced: Jun 9, 2009
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.  (Jun 9, 2009) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-resolution/521 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Dent, Charles W. [R-PA-15] 
Party: Republican   •   State: PA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (27 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Jun 9, 2009

Rep. Burton, Dan [R-IN-5] R · IN Jun 9, 2009

Rep. Cao, Anh "Joseph" [R-LA-2] R · LA Jun 9, 2009

Rep. Chaffetz, Jason [R-UT-3] R · UT Jun 9, 2009

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-11] D · NY Jun 9, 2009

Rep. Ehlers, Vernon J. [R-MI-3] R · MI Jun 9, 2009

Rep. Gerlach, Jim [R-PA-6] R · PA Jun 9, 2009

Rep. Gonzalez, Charles A. [D-TX-20] D · TX Jun 9, 2009

Rep. Honda, Michael M. [D-CA-15] D · CA Jun 9, 2009

Rep. Kanjorski, Paul E. [D-PA-11] D · PA Jun 9, 2009

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-14] D · NY Jun 9, 2009

Rep. McHenry, Patrick T. [R-NC-10] R · NC Jun 9, 2009

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-6] D · NY Jun 9, 2009

Rep. Moran, James P. [D-VA-8] D · VA Jun 9, 2009

Rep. Petri, Thomas E. [R-WI-6] R · WI Jun 9, 2009

Rep. Ros-Lehtinen, Ileana [R-FL-18] R · FL Jun 9, 2009

Rep. Ruppersberger, C. A. Dutch [D-MD-2] D · MD Jun 9, 2009

Rep. Serrano, Jose E. [D-NY-16] D · NY Jun 9, 2009

Rep. Sestak, Joe [D-PA-7] D · PA Jun 9, 2009

Rep. Skelton, Ike [D-MO-4] D · MO Jun 9, 2009

Rep. Thompson, Glenn [R-PA-5] R · PA Jun 9, 2009

Rep. Westmoreland, Lynn A. [R-GA-3] R · GA Jun 9, 2009

Resident Commissioner Pierluisi, Pedro R. [D-PR-At Large] D · PR Jun 9, 2009

Del. Sablan, Gregorio Kilili Camacho [D-MP-At Large] D · MP Jun 12, 2009

Rep. Blackburn, Marsha [R-TN-7] R · TN Jun 12, 2009

Rep. Platts, Todd Russell [R-PA-19] R · PA Oct 8, 2009

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Nov 18, 2009

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Referred To Jun 9, 2009

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Government Operations and Politics

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.
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Summary  (as of Jun 9, 2009) 

Recognizes the importance of, and encourages full participation in, the census.

Urges state, local, and tribal governmental entities to promote awareness of the census and to encourage their

constituents to make every effort to be counted.

Actions Timeline

Jun 9, 2009: Introduced in House
Jun 9, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
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